Scale of Fees for Weddings
at

Kelvedon United Reformed Church

Minister

Visiting Minister
Church

Heating Oct — May
Organist

Caretaker
Authorised Person

Flowers

January 2020

£100

£100

£250

£50

At the Organist’s discretion
£60

£80

Any amount the couple wish to spend

Authorised Persons are Janet Andrews and Lea Finch

All the above fees are at the discretion of the presiding Minister.



